
COMM AT INTERS OF S R/W OF
CR-242 & WEST LINE OF SEC, RUN
S 844.40 FT, E 206.50 FT FOR

FORSYTH BRENDA N
259 SW DEAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4584

27-4S-16-03205-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/22/2019 KR 2.00 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

127,123
9,600
25,000

161,723
66,818
94,905

HX HB 51,411
43,494

161,723
0

168,299

1310/0159 2/17/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE MCALLISTER

BRENDA N FORSYTH

1308/2181 1/28/2016 WD Q I 01 109,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE MCALLISTER

BRENDA N FORSYTH
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28097 M H 398 09/23/2009

2017HX Base Yr

259 SW DEAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,040 114.3000 107.44 219,178 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 127,123

2,040 2,040 127,123

BAS= W68 S30 E68 N30$.

BAS

68

30

68

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 100

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 25,000


